Product Information
Inflation Device:
Features
• Analog/fluorescent display
•  Symmetrical handling
• Ergonomic design
• Barrier screw pivot
•  Smooth fine adjustment
•  Rapid trigger release
Benefits
• Visual pressure control
• For right and left hand users
• Easy piston grip
• Rapid inflation
• Effective pressure transmission
• Rapid/secure deflation
Ranges
• Maximum pressure: 30atm
• Barrel volume: 20mL
• Stopcock: 3-way 500psi
• Tubing: length 33cm 1200psi
Technical Parameters
Display Analog/Fluorescent
Pressure 30atm (440psi)
Barrel Volume 20mL
Stopcock 3-way 500psi
Extension Tubing 33cm, 1200psi, male rotating Luer connector
Please contact the regional sales for more information about this product in your country.
37 Chaoqian Road, Changping District, Beijing, China 102200,  +86 10 80120666,  international@lepu-medical.com,  en.lepumedical.com
Ordering Information
Catalogue No. Inflation Range Stopcock
LP-P-30 30 atm /
LP-P-30S 30 atm Included
Rapid Trigger Release
Offer quick and secure deflation
Ergonomic Handling Design
Easy piston grip for both right
and left hand users
Inflation Device
Angiopower™
0197
Inflation Devices Kit
Please contact the regional sales for more information about this product in your country.
37 Chaoqian Road, Changping District, Beijing, China 102200,  +86 10 80120666,  international@lepu-medical.com,  en.lepumedical.com
Product Information
Inflation Device:
Features
• Analog/fluorescent display
•  Symmetrical handling
• Ergonomic design
• Barrier screw pivot
•  Smooth fine adjustment
•  Rapid trigger release
Benefits
• Visual pressure control
• For right and left hand users
• Easy piston grip
• Rapid inflation
• Effective pressure transmission
• Rapid/secure deflation
Ranges
• Maximum pressure: 30atm
• Barrel volume: 20mL
• Stopcock: 3-way 500psi
• Tubing: length 33cm 1200psi
Y-Hemostasis Valve Set:
Ranges
•  Rotating /  Push-Pull  250psi
•  Guide Wire Introducer
•  Guide Wire Torquer
or
0197
Ordering Information
Catalogue No.
Inflation Device Model Y-Hemostasis Valve Set Model
Type Inflation Range Type Mode Contains Extension Tubing
LP-P-30-YNP LP-P-30 30atm YNP Push-Pull Whole set /
LP-P-30-YNP20 LP-P-30 30atm YNP20 Push-Pull Whole set 20cm
LP-P-30-YNP25 LP-P-30 30atm YNP25 Push-Pull Whole set 25cm
LP-P-30-YNP40 LP-P-30 30atm YNP40 Push-Pull Whole set 40cm
LP-P-30-YNP50 LP-P-30 30atm YNP50 Push-Pull Whole set 50cm
LP-P-30-YNPH LP-P-30 30atm YNPH Push-Pull Y-valve only /
LP-P-30-YNP20H LP-P-30 30atm YNP20H Push-Pull Y-valve only 20cm
LP-P-30-YNP25H LP-P-30 30atm YNP25H Push-Pull Y-valve only 25cm
LP-P-30-YNP40H LP-P-30 30atm YNP40H Push-Pull Y-valve only 40cm
LP-P-30-YNP50H LP-P-30 30atm YNP50H Push-Pull Y-valve only 50cm
LP-P-30-YNR LP-P-30 30atm YNR Rotating Whole set /
LP-P-30-YNRH LP-P-30 30atm YNRH Rotating Y-valve only /
LP-P-30S-YNP LP-P-30S 30atm YNP Push-Pull Whole set /
LP-P-30S-YNP20 LP-P-30S 30atm YNP20 Push-Pull Whole set 20cm
LP-P-30S-YNP25 LP-P-30S 30atm YNP25 Push-Pull Whole set 25cm
LP-P-30S-YNP40 LP-P-30S 30atm YNP40 Push-Pull Whole set 40cm
LP-P-30S-YNP50 LP-P-30S 30atm YNP50 Push-Pull Whole set 50cm
LP-P-30S-YNPH LP-P-30S 30atm YNPH Push-Pull Y-valve only /
LP-P-30S-YNP20H LP-P-30S 30atm YNP20H Push-Pull Y-valve only 20cm
LP-P-30S-YNP25H LP-P-30S 30atm YNP25H Push-Pull Y-valve only 25cm
LP-P-30S-YNP40H LP-P-30S 30atm YNP40H Push-Pull Y-valve only 40cm
LP-P-30S-YNP50H LP-P-30S 30atm YNP50H Push-Pull Y-valve only 50cm
LP-P-30S-YNR LP-P-30S 30atm YNR Rotating Whole set /
LP-P-30S-YNRH LP-P-30S 30atm YNRH Rotating Y-valve only /